Resultatlista

Ostsvenskt masterskap
Precisionsskjutning

1-2 september 2007
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Eskilstuna
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Veteran Aldre
Sven Rosback
Paula Janver
Torsten Johansson

Karl Axel Gustavsson

Ove Andersson
Ake Wennstrém
Eje Nordkvist
Sven Israelsson
Sune Janver
Anders Atterberg
Bengt Qvarfordt
Rolf Cederblad
Arne Trygg

Veteran Yngre

Bjorn Hellstrém
Ove Granberg
Kurt Karlsson
Yngve Ericson
Seppo Hakola
Juhani Pirinen
Kjeld Nielsen
Owe Hultman
Peter Siegel

Kjell Sundell
Thomas Brandt
Arturo Miranda
Staffan Lénnstrom
Jan Ghobe’

Finn Stridbo
Claes Johansson
Gunnar Berggren
Ulf Hansson

Junior
Oskar Bjorn

Dam C

Anne Mari Virtanen
Susanne Larsson
Ulrika Hammarstrom
Monica Busk

Maud Rylander
Tina Kallefors

Vasteras Ps
Katarina Psf
Transtrand Skf
Pk Svea Ing 1

Upplands Vasby Psk
Upplands Vasby Psk

Strangnas Pk
Ultuna Skf
Katarina Psf
Osseby Pk
Borldnge Pk
Svartsjé Psk
Eskilstuna Pk

Upplands Vasby Psk

Eskilstuna Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Vasteras Ps

Pk Ena
Sandvikens Psk
Saab Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Katarina Psf
Hatuna Pssk
Pk Svea Ing 1
Malarhdjdens Ps
Katarina Psf
Hatuna Pssk
Transtrand Skf
Saab Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Lovsta Skf

Svartsjé Psk

Katarina Psf
Katarina Psf
Malarhdjdens Ps
Transtrand Skf
Stockholmspol Skf
Salems Pk

1533
6756
3618
3198
150
152
2941
7148
6755
14731
11575
5069
2126

148
206
474
4531
8981
2019
870
10426
3000
1739
23011
24322
706
1747
3625
233
3188
670

26123

20252
1909
4765
22761
1803
21751

48
46
45
44
45
47
46
47
41
47
40
37
35

47
47
47
46
45
44
46
44
47
46
45
45
44
43
46
46
43
43

37

49
47
46
47
47
34

45
45
46
44
43
46
43
45
46
42
33
40
45

48
49
48
43
49
48
43
48
46
44
45
43
44
44
45
38
41
40

45

44
49
44
41
45
43

44
44
45
44
44
44
46
46
41
41
42
33
31

45
47
46
46
49
47
48
45
45
44
47
45
41
44
43
45
46
44

38

48
48
44
48
47
38

45
46
46
46
41
46
44
44
43
45
44
39
29

47
49
47
49
50
47
46
47
48
44
47
44
44
48
42
44
40
42

35

49
48
46
44
45
46

49
48
47
45
47
45
46
44
41
44
40
43
39

47
47
48
49
44
47
48
47
46
47
47
46
47
46
47
43
43
43

42

46
43
46
46
42
45

47
47
43
45
46
48
45
46
46
43
43
47
32

48
47
47
46
46
46
49
44
46
48
42
44
47
45
44
47
46
42

42

47
45
46
49
46
47

47
46
46
46
48
44
43
43
44
40
41
39
40

49
46
48
48
46
45
47
47
47
46
43
48
47
44
43
45
43
46

40

48
46
48
46
47
48

325
322
318
314
314
320
313
315
302
302
283
278
251

331
332
331
327
329
324
327
322
325
319
316
315
314
314
310
308
302
300

279

331
326
320
321
319
301

44
44
45
49
42
42
45
43
45

49
46
46
46
45
46
44
46
46
46

46

48
43
46
45
47
0

46
43
48
44
48
44
46
44
44

50
48
45
48
46
48
47
45
42
48

38

48
45
46
41
45
0

46
47
44
47
49
46
43
44
42

45
46
48
48
47
48
48
48
48
43

33

47
49
46
46
41
0

461
456
455
454
453
452
447
446
433
302
283
278
251

475
472
470
469
467
466
466
461
461
456
316
315
314
314
310
308
302
300

396

474
463
458
453
452
301

280 kr
250 kr
240 kr
200 kr
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300 kr
280 kr
260 kr
250 kr
240 kr
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150 kr

S 240 kr
B 200 kr



Oppen C

Conny Bjerkeng
Anders Thunholm

Johan Ostlund
Lars Wistedt
Roger Carlsson
Ulf Bruman
Benny Ostlund
Fredrik Arvidsson
Lennart Kraft
Robert Rasbo
Anne Mari Virtanen
Tomas Kristersson
Kjell Andersson
Emil Nord

Niklas Malm

Pasi Pihlajaméki
Joakim Andersson
Johan Enkvist
Jonas Wiberg
Antimo Di Paolo
Susanne Larsson
Bernt Sall
Magnus Strém
Mattias Hallgren
Claes Cederblad
Kjell Larsen

Kalle Bengtzon
Andreas Cornale
Fredrik Pehrson
Conny Svard
Marcus Norell
Niklas Jansson
Jan Eng

Christer Haag
Roger Osth
Mikael Lauth
Bjérn Westerlund
Roger Russing
Lars Bjérn

Milos Dimic
Anders Atterberg

Pk Haningeskyttar 10066
Sarskjutning
Oxeldsunds Pk 1063
Sarskjutning
Ljusdals Pk 8107
Balsta Ss 2280

Elitskyttesallskapet 5469
Upplands Vasby Psk 9582

Svartsjé Psk 1688
Ljusdals Pk 8101
Ljusdals Pk 23950
Réasbo Psk 17853
Katarina Psf 20252
Malarhéjdens Ps 16127
Eskilstuna Pk 2961
Pk Haningeskyttar 22079
Rotebergs Sk 6671
Sandvikens Psk 12266
Sala Pk 24293
Hatuna Pssk 20017
Strdngnés Pk 2948
Vésteras Ps 1555
Katarina Psf 1909
Rotebergs Sk 1707
Norrkdpings Pk 12355
Pk Svea Ing 1 17502
Svartsjod Psk 5070
Transtrand Skf 3624
Katarina Psf 18606
Malarhéjdens Ps 22895
Ljusdals Pk 23951
Eskilstuna Pk 2958
Ljusdals Pk 8106
Eskilstuna Pk 22239
Pk Svea Ing 1 23871
Svartsjod Psk 20616
Borldnge Pk 5316
Smedsbo Pk 18628
Pk Svea Ing 1 3216
Strangnas Pk 121
Svartsjé Psk 1686
Pk Svea Ing 1 22442
Osseby Pk 14731

48
48
50
47
45
47
47
48
47
46
49
47
48
46
47
48
48
48
44
45
45
48
47
44
46
46
48
46
46
46
47
44
44
48
48
41
39
43
47
47
45
42
44

50

47

47
48
48
47
49
46
48
46
48
47
47
49
48
48
49
44
46
47
48
48
47
48
44
46
45
45
44
43
47
45
46
46
47
47
44
46
44
43
42

49

48

49
46
46
48
47
50
49
48
48
48
48
49
49
45
47
50
48
45
45
46
47
47
48
46
45
48
49
46
46
44
47
44
45
45
44
43
44
45
46

48

48

48
47
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
45
47
45
47
47
49
49
48
49
45
47
49
47
45
47
49
49
46
46
47
44
50
45
43
45
42
44
45
44

49

47

49
50
47
48
49
50
48
47
45
48
49
48
48
45
46
45
45
46
47
48
47
47
46
47
46
45
49
49
45
47
42
46
46
47
48
47
44
44
46

47

50

48
48
48
47
49
49
47
48
46
47
49
45
46
47
48
47
48
47
47
48
47
45
46
47
47
44
45
46
47
45
45
48
48
46
45
45
43
42
45

48

48

49
50
50
46
47
44
48
49
50
49
47
46
47
50
49
49
48
48
46
48
46
45
47
48
48
45
39
46
45
44
46
43
46
43
41
43
45
45
39

339

338

335
336
335
333
336
333
337
333
332
332
332
332
331
330
330
329
329
329
329
327
327
327
326
325
324
322
322
320
320
320
318
318
316
314
314
313
309
306
306

49

50

48
48
49
47
47
47
47
45

46

46

49
47
46
47
48
47
45
47

47

47

48
47
47
49
45
48
46
45

481

481

480
478
477
476
476
475
475
470
332
332
332
332
331
330
330
329
329
329
329
327
327
327
326
325
324
322
322
320
320
320
318
318
316
314
314
313
309
306
306
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430 kr

410 kr

360 kr
350 kr
320 kr
290 kr
260 kr
230 kr
200 kr
190 kr



Vapengrupp A

Anders Thunholm
Magnus Strém

Roger Carlsson

Mattias Hallgren
Ulf Bruman

Ove Granberg
Kjell Andersson
Jonas Wetterstrom
Johan Ostlund
Lars Wistedt
Joakim Andersson
Soéren Wissmar
Bjorn Hellstrém
Bjérn Westerlund
Susanne Stilling
Finn Stridbo
Roger Osth
Conny Svard
Benny Ostlund
Anders Atterberg
Hans Bark
Torsten Johansson
Roger Bjérkman
Thomas Brandt
Kjell Larsen
Mikael Lauth
Emil Nord

Owe Hultman
Lars Bjérn
Fredrik Arvidsson
Ove Andersson
Seppo Hakola
Lennart Kraft
Bengt Qvarfordt
Inger Nygard
Markus Norell

Oxeldsunds Pk
Norrkdpings Pk

1063
12355

Sarskjutning

Elitskyttesallskapet

5469

Sarskjutning

Pk Svea Ing 1

Upplands Vasby Psk

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Svartsjé Psk
Ljusdals Pk

Balsta Ss

Sala Pk
Ballongbergets Skf

Upplands Vasby Psk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Oxelésunds Pk
Transtrand Skf
Borldnge Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Svartsjé Psk
Osseby Pk
Bromma Pk
Transtrand Skf
Balsta Ss

Pk Svea Ing 1
Transtrand Skf
Smedsbo Pk
Pk Haningeskyttar
Eskilstuna Pk
Svartsjé Psk
Ljusdals Pk

Upplands Vasby Psk

Pk Ena

Ljusdals Pk
Borldnge Pk
Ballongbergets Skf
Ljusdals Pk

17502
9582
206
2961
9003
8107
2280
24293
24707
148
3216

3625
5316
2958
1688
14731
5400
3618
5559
23011
3624
18628
22079
10426
1686
8101
150
8981
23950
11575
8439
8106

48
47
45
47
45
45
47
47
45
46
47
45
46
43
44
45
46
42
45
46
46
46
47
46
44
44
42
44
42
41
44
45
42
40
39
36
44
46

48
46
45
45
42
44
42
49
47
47
45
44
47
43
44
46
46
44
44
43
45
41
45
42
50
40
45
41
43
39
46
42
42
50
45
41
47
41

46
47

49

48
48
47
44
45
46
48
48
46
43
47
48
45
47
47
43
46
46
47
45
44
45
47
44
44
46
44
45
42
42
40
44
34

48
46

49

44
48
46
44
47
47
47
40
47
47
46
44
43
46
48
46
47
41
45
42
45
42
48
42
47
44
43
43
47
45
44
35
40

46
46

47

48
47
44
49
46
48
48
46
46
49
47
44
48
45
43
43
45
45
46
46
47
50
43
45
47
41
46
43
43
44
46
36
43

48
47

47

49
48
49
46
47
47
44
48
47
46
42
43
49
44
46
47
44
45
43
45
46
43
43
47
43
41
46
42
36
41
41
38
35

48
43

48

46
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
48
46
46
47
46
46
44
46
46
46
45
42
47
46
46
48
48
47
43
47
46
44
43
42
38

332
322

332

324
325
328
321
324
326
322
321
320
319
319
318
317
317
317
316
315
315
314
314
313
313
312
311
309
309
309
304
304
300
291
286
277

44
48

44

46
48
48
46
45
46
43
45

45
49

44

47
45
44
46
47
45
47
45

48
47

46

46
45
43
48
45
44
47
45

469
466

466

463
463
463
461
461
461
459
456
320
319
319
318
317
317
317
316
315
315
314
314
313
313
312
311
309
309
309
304
304
300
291
286
277
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390 kr
360 kr

340 kr

330 kr
300 kr
280 kr
260 kr
220 kr
200 kr
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Vapengrupp B

Anders Thunholm
Ove Granberg
Kjell Andersson
Conny Svard
Lars Wistedt
Jonas Wetterstrom
Roger Carlsson
Magnus Strém
Benny Ostlund
Finn Stridbo
Bjérn Westerlund
Anders Atterberg
Conny Bjerkehag
Owe Hultman
Roger Bjérkman
Lennart Kraft
Fredrik Pehrson
Seppo Hakola
Mattias Hallgren
Kjell Larsen

Jan Arnlund
Torsten Johansson
Niklas Jansson
Lars Bjérn

Hans Bark
Johan Ostlund
Eje Nordqvist
Ove Andersson
Thomas Brandt
Fredrik Arvidsson
Bjorn Hellstrém
Mikael Lauth

Oxelésunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Balsta Ss
Svartsjé Psk
Elitskyttesallskapet
Norrkdpings Pk
Svartsjé Psk
Transtrand Skf
Pk Svea Ing 1
Osseby Pk

Pk Haningeskyttar
Eskilstuna Pk
Balsta Ss
Ljusdals Pk
Ljusdals Pk

Pk Ena

Pk Svea Ing 1
Transtrand Skf
Malarhéjdens Ps
Transtrand Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Svartsjé Psk
Bromma Pk
Ljusdals Pk
Strangnas Pk

Upplands Vasby Psk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Ljusdals Pk

Upplands Vasby Psk

Smedsbo Pk

1063
206
2961
2958
2280
9003
5469
12355
1688
3625
3216
14731
10068
10426
5559
23950
23951
8981
17502
3624
890
3618
22239
1686
5400
8107
2941
150
23011
8101
148
18628

50
48
46
46
46
48
47
46
46
44
47
46
43
45
46
44
46
44
45
42
43
47
48
42
43
46
44
42
43
45
46
40

47
49
47
48
48
47
45
47
46
48
47
46
48
47
46
44
47
45
49
44
45
45
43
44
45
45
43
46
44
44
43
45

50
48
47
48
50
44
46
46
44
45
49
46
44
47
45
48
46
46
45
44
44
47
43
42
43
46
44
43
44
48
45
48

48
47
46
46
44
47
47
47
47
49
45
48
48
47
48
48
44
46
47
43
48
46
42
46
47
47
45
49
44
44
44
47

48
47
48
47
47
45
46
45
46
45
46
47
43
41
45
46
45
43
46
48
45
44
48
47
46
40
44
44
46
41
48
39

47
47
48
48
46
45
45
46
49
46
42
49
48
48
46
46
47
46
38
46
44
45
47
48
46
47
44
45
44
43
45
45

48
49
48
49
48
47
47
47
45
47
47
45
47
46
45
45
45
48
48
49
47
42
44
45
44
43
49
44
47
47
41
45

338
335
330
332
329
323
323
324
323
324
323
327
321
321
321
321
320
318
318
316
316
316
315
314
314
314
313
313
312
312
312
309

48
48
47
45
43
49
44
42
45
44
41
0

48
47
47
44
45
46
49
47
48
46
44
0

47
48
44
46
46
45
45
46
43
44
45
0

481
478
468
467
463
463
461
459
459
458
453
327
321
321
321
321
320
318
318
316
316
316
315
314
314
314
313
313
312
312
312
309
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380 kr
360 kr
330 kr
310 kr
290 kr
270 kr
240 kr
210 kr
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Ostsvenskt méasterskap Lagtavlingar

Lagtavling A

Eskilstuna Pk Kjell Andersson 321
Pk Svea Ing 1 Bjoérn Westerlund 319
Svartsjd Psk Jonas Wetterstrom 324
Upplands Vasby Psk  Ulf Bruman 325
Transtrand Skf Torsten Johansson 314
Ljusdals Pk Fredrik Arvidsson 309
Lagtavling B

Eskilstuna Pk Kjell Andersson 330
Ljusdals Pk Fredrik Arvidsson 320
Pk Svea Ing 1 Bjorn Westerlund 323
Upplands Vasby Psk  Ove Andersson 313
Lagtavling C

Ljusdals Pk Fredrik Arvidsson 333
Sandvikens Psk Pasi Pihlajamaki 330
Svartsjé Psk Claes Cederblad 326
Malarhdjdens Ps Ulrika Hammarstrom 320
Eskilstuna Pk Kjell Andersson 332
Pk Svea Ing 1 Mattias Hallgren 327

Upplands Vasby Psk Thomas Baverlid 0

Lagtavling Dam C

Katarina Psf Anne Mari Virtanen 331

Lagtavling Veteran C

Eskilstuna Pk Ove Granberg 332
Vasteras Ps Sven Rosbéack 325
Katarina Psf Peter Siegel 325
Upplands Vasby Psk  Bjorn Hellstrom 331
Saab Pk Claes Johansson 308
Transtrand Skf Torsten Johansson 318
Ultuna Skf Anne Sofie Lundqvist 0
Roger Svérd

Eskilstuna Pk
2007-09-02

Ove Granberg
Mattias Hallgren
Benny Ostlund
Bjorn Hellstrdm
Kjell Larsen
Johan Ostlund

Ove Granberg
Johan Ostlund
Mattias Hallgren
Bjorn Hellstrdm

Johan Ostlund
Juhani Pirinen
Benny Ostlund
Andreas Cornale
Niklas Jansson
Thomas Brandt
Ulf Bruman

Susanne Larsson

Owe Hultman
Yngve Ericson
Paula Janver
Ove Andersson
Kjeld Nielsen
Finn Stridbo
Sven Israelsson

328 Conny Svard
324 Thomas Brandt
316 Lars Bjérn

319 Ove Andersson
313 Finn Stridbo
326 Lennart Kraft

335 Conny Svérd
314 Lennart Kraft
318 Thomas Brandt
312 Jukka Kinnunen

335 Lennart Kraft

324 Kurt Karlsson

336 Christer Haag

322 Tomas Kristersson
320 Conny Svérd

316 Jan Eng

333 Jukka Kinnunen

326 657

322 654
327 652
322 647
314 645
327 635
310 628
315 315

317
313
309
304
317
300

332
321
312
0

337
331
318
332
320
318
0

966
956
949
948
944
935

997
955
953
625

1005
985
980
974
972
961
333



